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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 4/10/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Compliance Acknowledgement Letter 
 

   

      

 

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the  
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States 
mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington. 

 

 

   

/s/ Ashley Huff 
   

  

Ashley Huff, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

     

 

SERVED BY MAIL: 
 

  

     

 

Brad M Purdy, 2019 N. 17th St., Boise, ID, 83702 

Ken Canon, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, 333 S.W. Taylor, STE, 400, Portland, OR, 97204 

Victor E Robert, 9 S 55th Ave, Yakima, WA, 98908 

Matthew Perkins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, 333 S.W. Taylor, STE, 400, Portland, OR, 97204 

Douglas L Anderson, MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company, 302 S. 36th Street, STE, 400, Omaha, NB, 
CANADA, 68131 

Mark C Moench, MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company, 201 South Main Street, STE, 2300, Salt Lake City, UT, 
84111 

Adam S Arms, Mckanna Bishop Joffe & Sullivan LLP, 1635 NW Johnson St., Portland, OR, 97209 

John Bishop, Mckanna Bishop Joffe & Sullivan LLP, 1635 NW Johnson St., Portland, OR, 97209 
 

 

     

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

   

     

 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 

Dennis Moss, WUTC, dennis.moss@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

 



Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov 

Nancy Moen, WUTC, nancy.moen@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Steve King, WUTC, steve.king@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Washington Dockets, Pacific Power & Light Company, WashingtonDockets@PacifiCorp.com 

Brad M Purdy, bmpurdy@hotmail.com 

Ken Canon, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, icnu@worldaccassnet.com 

Melinda Davison, Davison Van Cleve, PC, mjd@dvclaw.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Matthew Perkins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, mail@dvclaw.com 

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org 

Douglas L Anderson, MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company, danderson@midamerican.com 

Mark C Moench, MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company, mcmoench@midamerican.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Kyle Frankiewich, WUTC, kyle.frankiewich@utc.wa.gov 

Etta Lockey, Pacific Power & Light Company, etta.lockey@pacificorp.com 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, pat.hazzard@utc.wa.gov 

Ariel Son, Pacific Power & Light Company, ariel.son@pacificorp.com 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 
 

     

 


